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Receiver SKYDANCE V4-WPS 4x5A 12-36V IP67 RF

Product code 16859

RF controller for controlling various LED strips, supports DIM/RGB/RGBW/CCT remotes.

12-36VDC

5A*4CH

12V-240W

24V-480W

36V-720W

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output voltage
Maximum output
Rated current
Protection class
Length

Width

Height

Package weight
Casing material
Work environment

5 years
SKYDANCE
12-36V

RF

12-36V
480W

20A

IP67
153.0mm
57.0mm
34.0mm
492¢g
plastic
indoor / outdoor use

Operation temperature -30~55°C

Certificates

CE
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